
Kentucky Bond Corporation
Financing Program

Revenue Bond Application
City Contact

Address   Email

City/State/Zip Clerk

Phone   Email

Fax Other Contact

Local CPA   Email

Phone Other Contact

Tax I.D. #   Email

1. Please provide a brief explanation of the project. 

2. What is the project cost and the amount to be borrowed (excluding financing costs)?

3. What is the estimated date construction bids will be accepted? 

4. What is the approximate date when financing will be needed? 

5. What is the desired amortization term? 

6. Please provide audited statements for the current fiscal year and previous two years unless previously supplied.

7. Please provide current year budget and year to date numbers if available.

8. Please provide debt service schedules of existing debt if they are available and not listed in audited financial statements.

9. Time and date of regular meeting:  Time: Date:

10. Please provide a brief description of future financing plans. 

11. Please provide other information deemed relevant to the financing (if any).  

 

www.klc.org www.kybondcorp.org

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.klc.org/
http://www.kybondcorp.org/


Customer Information
Customer Breakdown

Year

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14  

Customer Breakdown - Water Customer Breakdown - Sewer

Year  Commercial/ Total

   

2017-18

2016-17  

2015-16  

2014-15  

2013-14  
 

Customer Breakdown - Gas

Year

 

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

5 Largest Customers - Water

Percent of Total Usage

 
  

  

Please sign and date

Kentucky League of Cities • 100 East Vine Street • Suite 800 • Lexington, Kentucky • 40507 • 800-876-4552 • 859-977-3700 • fax 859-977-3703

  2017-18

   

DateAuthorized Signature 

  

 

 

 

 

Number of 

Water Customers

 

 

Other

 

 

 

Residential

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Annual Usage

Sewer Customers

Number of Number of 

Gas Customers

 

 

 
 

 

Total

 

Commercial/

Residential Commercial/ Total

  Other

 

Residential

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

Other Other

Year

Please attach a copy of the ordinance or tarriff containing 
current rates along with date these rates went into effect (for 

water sewer and gas as applicable).

 

 

Name Annual Sales

 

  

 
 
5 Largest Customers - Sewer

Name Percent of Total UsageAnnual Sales Annual Usage

 

 

5 Largest Customers - Gas

Name Annual Sales Annual Usage Percent of Total Usage
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